
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
513 
521 

8 
29 

504 
308 
530 
320 

6 
16 
22 
26 

515 
303 
306 
317 
305 
532 

3 
507 

2 

Name 
GUALDAMBRINI Gianluigi 
STERNI Gianluca 
CARMON Eric 
NGUYEN Richard 
BONIFAZI Marco 
HAUWELLE Julien 
VIVARELLI Antonio 
SCHLICHER Luc 
BICKEL Rainer 
VIGUIER Nicolas 
JENNY Edgar 
MARTE Edwin 
MENCHI Federico 
CHIARI Massimiliano 
FARIA Gabriel 
ROVERA Andrea 
COLOVEJIC Dalibor 
ITALIANO Gianpiero 
BACIGALUPO Davide 
DIANINI Andrea 
BACIGALUPO Andrea 

Best Tm 
2:09.965 
2:15.240 
2:15.450 
2:15.513 
2:16.959 
2:17.055 
2:17.685 
2:18.441 
2:20.021 
2:25.253 
2:27.356 
2:27.997 
2:29.955 

In 
5 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

5.275 
5.485 
5.548 
6.994 
7.090 
7.720 
8.476 

10.056 
15.288 
17.391 
18.032 
19.990 

Gap 

5.275 
0.210 
0.063 
1.446 
0.096 
0.630 
0.756 
1.580 
5.232 
2.103 
0.641 
1.958 

Laps 
5 
1 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2024 11:21:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 06/10/2024 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:28 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

06/10/2024 11:00 


